
FINA / ARENA Swimming World Cup
DURBAN SINGAPORE SYDNEY MOSCOW STOCKHOLM BERLIN BELO HORIZONTE

27­28 October 2007 

Event 118
28 OCT 2007 ­ 17:30

Men's 1500m Freestyle
1500m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final
Classement direct

  Start List
 Liste de départ

 

WR 14:10.10 HACKETT Grant AUS Perth (AUS) 7 AUG 2001   53.60

12:17.11
 8:28.45
 4:40.13

 1:49.96
 5:37.00
 9:25.73
13:14.02  

10:22.90
 6:34.11
 2:46.46

11:20.05
 7:31.36
 3:43.19

WC 14:29.51 HACKETT Grant AUS Sydney (AUS) 18 JAN 2000        

        
        
        

        
        
        
          

        
        
        

        
        
        

Name
NOC

Code YOB

Event No. 18Final

Qualifying Time Time RankLane

"TIMED FINAL"

LIM Zhi Cong SIN 872  16:25.00  

NG Rainer SIN 923  16:16.73  

WOODROW Matt NZL4  15:25.46  

CHEAH Ming Zhe Marcus SIN 885  15:39.98  

ONG Xian Da Lucas SIN 906  16:23.49  
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